Viamed Returns Shipping Invoice

Delivery Address: Date: 30 Sep 2022 Shipper Address:
Teledyne Analytical Instruments RMA: Viamed

Margie Read Viamed RN: RTS1100861 15 Station Road
16830 Chestnut Street Cross Hills

City of Industry Keighley

California West Yorkshire
91748-1020 BD20 7DT
0016269341589 +44 (0) 1535 634542

+44 (0) 1535 635582
info@viamed.co.uk

Returns Under Warranty Value for Customs : $100.00
See Attached Listing for Serial numbers and Faults

Part Number P/N / Value Description Quantity
C43690-R17MED 0110017 ($22.00 Ea.) Teledyne Oxygen sensor R-17MED 10
Tariff Code: 9019209000
Country of Origin: USA
C44611-R22MED 0110022 ($25.00 Ea.) Teledyne Oxygen sensor R-22MED 1
Tariff Code: 9019200000
Country of Origin: USA
C61340-R24MED 0110024 ($25.00) Teledyne Oxygen sensor R-24MED 2
Tariff Code: 9019200000
Country of Origin: USA



Part Number

Serial Number

RMA

Fault Description

C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C43690-R17MED
C44611-R22MED
C61340-R24MED
C61340-R24MED

566049
593283
593285
605930
606017
617208
617216
617289
646335
646336
597204
608495
609211

High Output
Non Linear
Non Linear
Non Linear
Non Linear
High Output
No Output
Non Linear

Manufacturing Error

Unstable
Unstable
No Output
Non Linear




